IFM-NIIGATAX GoGo') — F L — 2 BB K £
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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:06.517 +2.325 10:43:30.478 131 1:22.310 +18.118 12:45:50.329
QN7 T4 L —Y Y 5 teamD+ 66 1:06.975 +2.783 10:44:37.453 132 1:20.208 +16.016 12:47:10.537
T 111332 7040 9.32.18.406 67 1:21.896 +17704  10:45:59.349 133 1:58.876 +54.684  12:49:09.413
2 1:05.458 +1.266 9:33:23.864 68 1:11.333 +7.141 10:47:10.682 134 1:44.873 +40.681 12:50:54.286
3 1:05.477 +1.285 9:34:29.341 69 1:08.111 +3.919 10:48:18.793 135 1:26.124 +21.932 12:52:20.410
4 1:04.580 +0388 935133921 70 1:06.415 42223 10:49:25.208 136 1:25.892 +21700  12:53:46.302
5 1:05.760 +1.568 9:36:39.681 71 1:05.936 +1.744 10:50:31.144 137 1:27.739 +23.547 12:55:14.041
6 1:04.819 +0.627 9:37:44.500 72 1:07.633 +3.441 10:51:38.777 138 1:24.570 +20.378 12:56:38.611
7 1:04.921 10729 9:38:49.421 73 1:05.736 +1544  10:52:44.513 139 1:33.167 +28.975  12:58:11.778
8 1:05.078 +0.886  9:30.54.499 74 1:06.750 +2.558  10:53:51.263 140 1:25.698 +21506  12:59:37.476
9 1:04.883 +0.691 9:40:59.382 75 1:13.901 +9.709 10:55:05.164 141 1:26.199 +22.007 13:01:03.675
10 1:07.054 +2.862 9:42:06.436 76 1:13.062 +8.870 10:56:18.226 142 1:24.113 +19.921 13:02:27.788
11 1:04.875 +0.683 9:43:11.311 77 1:08.685 +4.493 10:57:26.911 143 1:26.242 +22.050 13:03:54.030
12 1:05.735 1543 0:4417.046 78 1:09.959 +5767  10:58:36.870 144 1:26.601 +22409  13:05:20.631
13 1:04.850 +0.658 9:45:21.896 79 1:27.246 +23.054 11:00:04.116 145 1:25.429 +21.237 13:06:46.060
14 1:04.456 10264 9:46:26.352 80 1:10.827 +6.635  11:01:14.943 146 1:31.159 +26.967  13:08:17.219
15 1:06.904 +2.712 9:47:33.256 81 1:07.230 +3.038 11:02:22.173 147 1:36.030 +31.838 13:09:53.249
16 1:05.733 +1541  9:48:38.989 82 1:08.274 +4.082  11:03:30.447 148 2:13.448  +1:09.256  13:12:06.697
17 1:06.181 +1.989 9:49:45.170 83 1:07.837 +3.645 11:04:38.284 149 1:24.905 +20.713 13:13:31.602
18 1:05.448 +1.256 9:50:50.618 84 1:05.798 +1.606 11:05:44.082 150 1:22.107 +17.915 13:14:53.709
19 1:05.136 +0.944 9:51:55.754 85 1:05.277 +1.085 11:06:49.359 151 1:24.813 +20.621 13:16:18.522
20 1:04.751 +0.559  9:53:00.505 86 1:06.717 +2.525  11:07:56.076 152 1:22.299 +18.107  13:17:40.821
21 1:06.483 +2.291 9:54:06.988 87 1:05.501 +1.309 11:09:01.577 153 1:20.252 +16.060 13:19:01.073
22 1:24.715 +20.523 9:55:31.703 88 2:16.437 +1:12.245 11:11:18.014 154 1:21.191 +16.999 13:20:22.264
23 1:15.223 +11.031 9:56:46.926 89 1:04.953 +0.761  11:12:22.967 155 1:20.681 +16.489  13:21:42.945
24 1:07.582 +3.390 9:57:54.508 90 1:05.887 +1.695 11:13:28.854 156 1:20.075 +15.883 13:23:03.020
% 1:05.759 +1567  9:59:00.267 91 1:08.813 +4621  11:14:37.667 157 1:20.753 +16.561  13:24:23.773
26 1:05.401 +1.209 10:00:05.668 92 1:07.005 +2.813 11:15:44.672 158 1:20.322 +16.130 13:25:44.095
P 1:06.081 +1.889  10:01:11.749 93 1:11.123 +6.931  11:16:55.795 159 1:20.550 +16.358  13:27:04.645
28 1:04.192 10:02:15.941 94 1:06.965 +2773  11:18:02.760 160 1:22.095 +17.003  13:28:26.740
29 1:05.450 +1.258 10:03:21.391 95 1:06.559 +2.367 11:19:09.319 161 1:20.812 +16.620 13:29:47.552
30 1:05.139 10947 10:04:26.530 % 1:06.024 +1.832  11:20:15.343 162 1:59.344 +55.152  13:31:46.896
3t 1:06.701 +2.509  10:05:33.231 97 1:08.151 +3.950  11:21:23.494 163 1:23.394 +19.202 13:33:10.290
32 1:05.337 +1.145 10:06:38.568 98 38:38.538 +37:34.346 12:00:02.032 164 1:20.246 +16.054 13:34:30.536
3 1:07.663 13471 10:07:46.231 99 1:29.415 +25.223  12:01:31.447 165 1:19.733 +15.541  13:35:50.269
34 1:06.048 +1.856  10:08:52.279 100 1:23.911 +19.719  12:02:55.358 166 1:18.296 +14.104  13:37:08.565
35 1:05.202 +1100  10:09:57.571 101 1:23.795 +19.603  12:04:19.153 167 1:19.101 +14909  13:38:27.666
36 1:04.920 +0.728  10:11:02.491 102 1:23.125 +18.933  12:05:42.278 168 1:18.860 +14668  13:39:46.526
37 1:05.926 +1.734 10:12:08.417 103 1:22.252 +18.060 12:07:04.530 169 1:18.487 +14.295 13:41:05.013
38 1.05.366 1174 10:13:13.783 104 1:23.032 +18.840  12:08:27.562 170 1:18.862 +14670  13:42:23.875
39 1:05.714 +1.522 10:14:19.497 105 1:21.429 +17.237 12:09:48.991 171 1:19.230 +15.038 13:43:43.105
P 1:06.149 +1057 101525646 106 1:21.681 +17489  12:11:10.672 172 1:18.567 +14375  13:45.01.672
41 1:05.258 +1.066  10:16:30.904 107 1:24.554 +20.362  12:12:35.226 173 1:18.363 +14.171  13:46:20.035
o 1:06.937 42745 10:17:37.841 108 1:20.198 +16.006  12:13:55.424 174 1:18.378 +14.186  13:47:38.413
3 1:07.179 12087 10:18+45.020 109 1:20.806 +16614  12:15:16.230 175 1:19.306 +15.114  13:48:57.719
44 1:04.921 +0.729  10:19:49.941 110 1:20.344 +16.152  12:16:36.574 176 1:39.419 +35.227  13:50:37.138
45 1:22.365 +18.173 10:21:12.306 111 1:21.546 +17.354 12:17:58.120 177 1:22.675 +18.483 13:51:59.813
4% 1111258 17066 10:22:23.564 112 1:20.759 +16.567  12:19:18.879 178 1:20.765 +16.573  13:53:20.578
4 1:06.340 +2.148  10:23:29.904 113 1:21.213 +17.021  12:20:40.092 179 1:20.744 +16.552  13:54:41322
8 1:06.893 +2.701  10:24:36.797 114 1:47.004 +42.812  12:22:27.096 180 1:20.764 +16.572  13:56:02.086
49 1:05.986 +1.794  10:25:42.783 115 1:25.328 +21.136  12:23:52.424 181 1:27.264 +23.072 13:57:29.350
50 108,530 +4338 102651313 116 1:24.975 +20783  12:25:17.399 182 1:20.709 +16517  13:58:50.059
51 1:06.498 42306 1027:57.811 117 1:22.737 +18545  12:26:40.136 183 1:21.610 +17418  14:00:11.669
. 1:06.481 42289 10:29:04.292 118 1:20.813 +16.621  12:28:00.949 184 1:29.274 +25.082  14:01:40.943
53 1:06.080 +1888  10:30:10.372 119 1:25.317 421125 12:29:26.266 185 1:20.485 +16293  14:03:01.428
54 1:07.485 +3.293  10:31:17.857 120 1:21.242 +17.050  12:30:47.508 186 1:21.970 +17.778  14:04:23.398
55 1:06.867 +2.675 10:32:24.724 121 1:22.189 +17.997 12:32:09.697 187 1:22.277 +18.085 14:05:45.675
o 1:07.416 43224 10-3332.140 122 1:22.683 +18.491  12:33:32.380 188 1:20.961 +16769  14:07:06.636
57 1:07.245 +3.053  10:34:39.385 123 1:24.810 +20618  12:34:57.190 189 1:21.704 +17.512 14:08:28.340
58 1:06.635 +2.443 10:35:46.020 124 1:21.534 +17.342 12:36:18.724 190 1:21.429 +17.237 14:09:49.769
59 1:06.219 +2.027 10:36:52.239 125 1:20.515 +16.323 12:37:39.239
60 1:06.455 +2.263 10:37:58.694 126 1:20.495 +16.303 12:38:59.734
61 1.06.462 42970 10:39:05.156 127 1:20.748 +16.556  12:40:20.482
62 1:06.231 +2.039  10:40:11.387 128 1:23.120 +18.928  12:41:43.602
63 1:06.053 +1.861 10:41:17.440 129 1:22.745 +18.553 12:43:06.347
64 1:06.521 +2.329 10:42:23.961 130 1:21.672 +17.480 12:44:28.019
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